
2010-11 EAST HIGH WRESTLING SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Sat. 11/27/2010 JV Newark Tourn. Newark High School 9:00am

Thu. 12/2/2010 Red Jacket (Dual) Red Jacket High School 6:30pm

Sat 12/4/2010 RCAC Tournament McQuaid Jesuit High School 9:00am

Tue. 12/7/2010 York (Dual) York High School 6:30pm

Sat. 12/11/2010 Clash at the Creek Red Creek High School 9:00am

Tue. 12/14/2010 Wilson Magnet(Dual) East High School 4:00pm

Thu. 12/16/2010 Eastridge(Dual) East High School 6:30pm

Sat. 1/8/2011 Alexander Green & Gold Alexander High School 9:00am

Wed. 1/12/2011 McQuaid (Dual) McQuaid Jesuit High School 6:30pm

Thu. 1/13/2011 Batavia (Dual) East High School 6:00pm

Fri/Sat 1/14-1/15/11 Red Jacket Tournament Red Jacket High School 10:00am

Tue. 1/18/2011 Cal-Mum (Dual) Cal-Mum High School 6:30pm

Thu. 1/20/2011 Freddie Thomas (Dual) East High School 4:00pm

Sat. 1/22/2011 Newark Invitational Newark High School 9:00am

Fri/Sat 2/4-2/5/11  AA Sectionals Fairport High School TBA

Fri/Sat 2/11-2/12/11 Supersectionals R.I.T. TBA

Athletic Director Mike Burns

Varsity Coach Lem Rogers

JV/Asst. Varsity Coach Bart Turner

Modified Coach Paul Brigandi


